
846-Lancaster Fanning. Saturday, November 1, 1997

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRI NOV 14 Frederick Fair
grounds MD MidAtlantic Con
tractors Auction To consign
Wolle Ind Aucts Inc 800 443
9580
FRI NOV 14 9AM Farm Equip
ment Tractors & Farm Supplies
Located at 100 W Jackson St
New Holland PA 17557 A & C
Ditlenbach Auction Inc
FRI NOV 14 - 9 30AM Centre
Co 10 mi E of State College, Pa
or 3 mi W of Potters Mills Pa
along Ht 322 4 tractors truck
and full line ol machinery By Mr
& Mrs Russell Neff 814 364
1579 Mark Click Auct
FRI NOV 14 11AM From Rt
30 turn at McDonalds to Susque-
hanna Trail N Farm lane is 1 1/2
mi on R York Pa Sinking
Springs Holstems Complete Dis-
persal 120 head The Cattle
Exchange & Slonehursl Farms
FRI NOV 14 12NOON Dairy
Sale Rt 522 3Mi East of Middle-
burg, 5 Mi West of Selmsgrove
PA Middleburg Livestock Auction
Sales Inc
FRI NOV 14 1 30PM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc (717)249-

SAT NOV 15 - 9AM Richfield
Juniata Co, Pa Real estate,
antiques, Hh goods etc By
Willard W Dressier & the late
Mary A Dressier Roger A Lau-
ver&_Dean E LongacreL Aucts_
SAT NOV 15 9AM 3098
Brookside Rd Macungie Lehigh
Co, Pa Tractors farm equip
dorse drawn & old farm items, Hh

SAT NOV 15 9AM 503 Dou goods & mtsc pers prop By
glas Rd, West Hanover Twp Ruth H Lichtenwalner Les Lon-
Hummesltown Pa Tractors genecker, Auct
mowers snow blower, other 3pt SAT NQV 15 9AM Rt 34.
equip snowmobile trailer, guns idaville, Pa Tractor misc farm
boat, pool table turn &col- maC h lawn & garden equip,
lectibles By Tim Edmonds tools, antiques By Guy L Dear-
Richard &_Rick McNeal Aucts ciorff Estate Redding Auct. Svc

wmm
AUCTIONEERS: Terry L. Shelter AU-002951L

Kelly A. Shelter AA-002110
Ph: 717-264-3885

THURS., NOV. 6th, 1997
Beginning at 9:00 a.m.

980 Britton Road, Shtppensburg, PA
from Exit 10(1-81) take Rt 174 to Rt If South to the

square in Shtppensburg, turn right on Rt 696 North
follow approx 4 mi to Ridge Rd on right, go I 3 mi

to first crossroads, turn right, farm on right
TRACTORS (4): White 2-105 w/cab overhauled
@ 2,727 hrs., White 270; Oliver 1655 (recent
overhaul), Allis Chalmers 1936W-C
COMBINES (2): 1977 Gleaner K 2 13’ head -

gas engine, 1979 Gleaner F 2 13’ head (black) -

diesel engine

TILLAGE & PLANTING: Oliver 4 bottom
16” automatic reset spring plow. Case 1800 7

tooth chisel plow. While 10’ transport disc w/dual
wheels, Glenco 11’ pull-type cultivator, culti-
packer, Hamlin 4 mw cultivate), JD 1240 plate
nlantci, JD 8250 gram drill 14 disc (good), gramharvesting & handling equipment, 1976 Ford
7000 w/3208 CAT diesel engine (5+2), 17’ steel
gram dump body w/alum tailgate; NI 2 row wide
corn nicker #224. 3 gravity bin wagons (good to
excellent shape), older 40’ PTO gram auger;
Koyker barrel-type soy bean cleaner on wheels
(auger & motors), corn drag elevator
HAY & FORAGE: Hesston 1091 mower condi-
tioner, JD 662 rake w/lront wheel; Pequea 710
hay tedder, NH 315 bailer w/#7O thrower, three
16’ bale wagons (I wood - 2 steel); NH 890 har-
vester (2 row wide corn head - sold as one unit);
Aits-way 16’ forage wagon (3 beaters w/heavy
tandem gear)' Dion 16’ forage wagon (3 beaters -

single gear), Zimmerman 32’ bale elevator
MISC: Nl 214 manure spreader, Clark 300 gal.sprayer w/new 8 roller pump; 3 pi. post hole dig-
ger, 3 pt fertilizer spinner; Lincoln AC 225
welder, Syracuse #2O walking plow, hay hook;
metal work table; alum. ext. ladder; platform
scales, self-propelled push mower (like new);
front tine rototiller; wagon load of sm. misc.
items; scrap iron; etc
ANTIQUES/FURNITURE: square ext table
w/4 boards; oak dresser; blanket chest; serpentine
front wash stand, set of bunk beds & two match-
ing dressers; oak swivel chair; corner book shelf;
crib & playpen; wooden box, rust colored sofa &
chair; etc

NOTE. Cash or good check - Sorry, no out-of-
state checks, have letter of credit. No Sunday
calls or inspection please Welcome to buyers,
friends & neighbors Lunch stand provided Not
responsible lor accidents Sale signs will be post-
ed Everything sold as-is, where-is -no excep-
tions. Nothing removed until settled for - loader
available •

ELMER H. and ANNA M. WEAVER
Ph 717-423-6208

4511
FRI NOV 14 - 9AM and 7PM &

SAT NOV 15-9AM Martins Fall
Carnage Sleigh & Antique Auc-
tion Call tor More Information
717-354 6671
FRI NOV 14 - 3PM & SAT NOV
15 -8 30PM Horst Auction Cen
ter 50 Durlach Rd (Corner of Rt
322 & Durlach Rd ) Ephrala
Lane Co Pa 2 Day Unreserved
Public Auction ol collections of
Floyd C Hmden & Miriam H Hm
den deceased of Ronks Lane
Co, Pa Catalogue by Clarence
C Spohn 717-626 9232 (even
only) Horst Aucts
FRI NOV 14 -11AM SPM &

SAT NOV 15 9AM-3PM
Show FRI NOV 14 5 30PM
Auction Antiques of the Old
West, 4 Annual East West Round
Up Show & Auction Hams-
burg/Hershey PA Holiday Inn -

exit 28 181 Grantville, Pa Bob
Lauver, Craig Colflesh & David
Ebersole Aucts
SAT NOV 15 275 Rt 32 North
Franklin Conn Landscape
equip & trucks, (arm machinery
& more By KBK Landscaping
Inc & Area Farmer Petrowsky
AilUds, Inc
SAT NOV 15 - SAM Host Rd
Rl 419 Nof Womelsdort Pa Hh
goods, real estate (IPM) wood
working equip Hit & Miss
engines, antiques & quills Mark
L Ditfenbach Estate Sylvan Wit
met, Auct
SAT NOV 15 - SAM 35 mi N of
Harrisburg, Pa btwn Millersburg
& Elizabethville, along Rl 209
Antiques collectibles Hh items
JD 140 w/mower, snow blade
rototiller & furrow bar, building
mat & misc items By Sandra &

Irvin Bell Dockey Auction Serv
SAT NOV 15 - BAM Tulpen-
hocken Twp, Berks Co Pa Real
estate - IPM 139 acre farm By
Mark L Oieffenbach Estate Syl
vanß Wilmer Auclioneenng
SAT NOV 15 - 8 30AM 436
Pheasant Ridge Rd Lewisburg
Pa Primitives, antiques, antique
china & glassware, collector's coll
of toys, lawn & garden, & tools By
Kenneth & Dorothy Reish Wayne
Hess & Lon Hess-Lauver Aucts
SAT NOV 15 - 8 30AM 6626
Grindstone Hill Rd , Chambers-
burg, Pa Real estate, collectibles
personal prop & misc By Delons
& the Late “Dick” Fisher Terry L
Shelter& Kelly A Shelter, Aucts

PUBLIC AUCTION
Restaurant Equipment

80 West Market St.
Hellam, PA 17406
(717) 755-7450 OR 755-3467 7^^

Tuesday, Nov. 4, 1997 10:00 a.m.
Location; Hellam, PA. From York, Take Rt. 30 East To Hellam Exit.
From Lancaster, Take Rt. 30 West To Hellam Exit, Turn South, Go 1/2
Mile ToRed Light (Rt. 462). Turn Left, Go About 1/2 Mile Deli’s On The
Right.
6 Burner Gas Stove With Grill 6 Month Old, Double Basket Deep Fryer,
Henny Penny Chicken Broaster, Double Door Freezer, Single Door
Refrigerator, 20 Qt. Hobart Mixer W/Cheese Grader, 4 Glass Door
Refrig. Self Contained 12 Ft., 5 Ft. Self Contained Meat Case, 5 Ft.
Bakery Case, Hot Food Case, Hobart Automatic Sheer, Berkel Slicer,
Globe Upright Meat Saw, Double Door Glass Refrig., 2 Single Door
Glass Refrig., Ice Cream Machine Two Flavors & Twist, Coffee
Machine, Sandwich Unit, Microwave, 4-6-10 Ft.. Stainless Steel Table,
2-3 Bay Sinks, 10 Ft. Sink 2 Bay, Sink And Table,

3 Electronic Scales One With Printer, Cash Register, Stainless Steel
Racks, Chicken Warmer, Time Clock, Desk, Filing Cabinet, Many Pots
And Pans Only 6 Months Old.

WOLGEMUTH'S AUCTION SERVICE
DENNIS#23S7

Public Auction
503 Douglas Road

(West Hanover Twp)
Hummelstown, PA

JLJ Sat. Nov. 15, 1997
Time: 9:00 A.M.

Directions: From Hershey, PA., Take Hershey Park Dr.
ToRt. 39 West (Hershey Road). Go Approx. 3 Miles On
Rt 39 And Turn Right At Hanoverdale Church, Onto
Devonshire Heights Road And Then Immediately Turn
Onto Douglas Road. Approx. .2 Miles To TheAuction.
Signs Posted.

Special Items Of Interest

3 Gravley Tractors/Mowers, Ford 1510 4 WD Diesel Trac-
tor, Yanmar 4 WD Diesel Tractor, Kubota Model 86200 4
WD Diesel Tractor with Front Loader, Ford 3 Pt Snow
Blower And Other 3 Pt Equipment Tandem Axle, Snow-
mobile Trailer, Collectible Guns, 21 Ft Baylmer-Capn
Boat, 9 Ft Brunswick Slate Pool Table, Like new Broyhill
Furniture, And Collectibles Look For Full Sale Bill Next

Owner; Tim Edmonds
AUCTIONEERS;
Richard & Rick McNeal
Lie. *S AU-001380-L & AU-002188-L
Phone 717-545-5911

“Horst Auction Center”
PUBLIC SALE

Antiques, Household Goods
& Tools

Wed., Nov. 5,1997 at 2 P.M.
Sale to be held at the HorstAuction Center
located at the corner of Rt. 322 and
Durlach Road (approx. 2-1/2 miles west of
Ephrata, parking lot entrance is on
Durlach Road, just north of traffic light)
Ephrata, Lancaster County, PA
FURNITURE- Pine bench table, plank bottom
chairs; sm pine blanket chest, 2 door painted
storage cabinet, pine bin table; painted bench
table, VICTORIAN- Walnut 2 door cupboard;
fainting couch; arm chairs, walnut side chairs;
Wicker Baby Cradle; wicker sewing stand;
walnut library table, footstool; Wilcox & Gibbs
treadle sewing machine; MAHOGANY-
Library table, empire style dining room table;
sideboard w/mirror; sleigh type day bed; knee-
hole desk & chair; Chippendale style chair; 2
drawer stand; magazine rack, painted high
chest of drawers, oak 2 door bookcase, depres-
sion chiffarobe, waterfall dresser & chest of
drawers, oak 2 door bookcase, depression chif-
farobe, waterfall dresser & chest of drawers;
cedar chest; 5 pc. blonde bedroom suite, book-
case bed, mghtstand, vanity & bench, china
closet; mediterranean dining room suite, pine
coffee & end tables; record cabinet,'chrome &

formica breakfast set, servers; fine sofa; lazy
boy recliner, swivel rocker, upholstered chairs;
box springs & mattresses, roll away bed; metal
utility cabinet; porch rockers; Hoosier type util-
ity cabinet; bamboo sewing stand,. hamper;
antique leather & basket trunks; porch rugs;
oak sewing table; sm. bookcases; microwave
cart; wooden drying racks; wooden stepstool
APPLIANCES- Refrigerator, auto washer (like
new); microwave; window air conditioner;
portable color T.V., sweeper; component stereo;
Columbian coal kitchen range; sm'. kitchen
appliances; kettles & cookware; Tupperware;
cast iron frying pans, enterprise ice shaver;
depression hanging lights, light shades; table &

floor lamps, Gone w/Wind style lamp, STER-
LING & SILVER PLATED ITEMS- Pairpoint
basket; ,Reed & Barton pitcher, bread trays;
coasters, creams & sugars, cup holders; tole-
ware trays; gray agate canners & kettles; sm.
blue agate pail; wooden juicer; washboard
CHINA & GLASSWARE- Leeds blue edged
platter; sprig china cups & saucers, Lg. set of
Worcester Royal China; Bailey banks &

Biddle plates; Haviland Limoge china bowls;
hand painted china; crescent pitcher; spode
blue willow china; lg. porcelain charger; china
serving bowls; bone china cups & saucers; salt
& pepper shakers; art pottery vases & planters;
crocks, pressed & pattern glassware; goblets,
celery stands; stemware glasses, princess house
glassware, blown glass target balls; vases
LINENS- Tablecloths & napkins; doilies & fan-
cyworks, vintage clothing; childrens & baby
shoes; hats & hat boxes, sheets & pillowcases,
antique sewing items; costume jewelry;
Christmas decorations; Oriental style room rug,
baskets, BOOKS- Antique children’s books,
Mickey Mouse comic books; antique magazine,
post cards; records, Wallace Nutting print;
depressions prints & frames
TOOLS- Lawnmower; push mower; router; fin-
ishing & belt sanders, electric drill, Workmate
bench, antique tools, broad & splitting axes, sm
anvil, drawing knife, hatchets, hammers, mal-
lets, wooden jack & molding planes, wooden
rakes, slating hammer; auger bits, wooden tool
chest, wooden wheelbarrow (w/rubber tire), iron
kettle, tin kerosene can; wooden crate & box,
Schwinn bicycle; fishing rods & reels and many
other items to be sold!
No out of state checks unless accompanied by
a current bank letter or prior arrangement
with auction service.

Horst AUCTS.
T Glenn AU43#L
I. uienn (717) 859.1331 • (717) 738-3080
Timothy e. Fa*#(7l7) 733-2132
Thomas A. voices ofexperience•

riS* ESTATE
AUCTION

rjjfiK of
DONALD R. KEMMERER

REAL ESTATE - FARM EQUIMENT
TOOLS - MOTOR HOME -

AUTOMOBILE - GUNS -

FURNITURE - ANTIQUES &

COLLECTIBLES - HH - MISC
982 STATE PARKRD.

WIND GAP, PA
SAT., NOV. Bth, 1997 - 9:00 AM
REAL ESTATE - 12:00 NOON

-soia'"

DIRECTIONS: From North - Take 33 S. to Belfast
Exit make a left & go to Sullivan trail make a left
go approx, 3 miles to State Park Road and make
a left property is on left. From South - Take 22 to
33 N. to the Belfast exit and make a right-follow
directions above. Follow Auction Signs.
REAL ESTATE: A very old 19 acre farm. This
farm is a quit homestead yet so close to Rt. 33
(very easy access to the Pecan’s-New Jersey-or
Lehigh Valley). This farm has 6 out buildings not
including the House. The original stone home
(which is 200 years) is still on the property behind
the new Home. There is a smokehouse, 2 large
Barns, and two smaller barns/sheds. All of the
buildings including the House all have a view of
the pond. The pond is spring fed with plenty of
fish. 12 acres are presently being farmed. This
would make a nice horse farm If you’re a profes-
sional person and always wanted to live on a farm
and not far from your profession, this is a perfect
time to come bid and buy a beautiful piece of land
TERMS ON REAL ESTATE: 10% of purchase
price when struck down (Cash, PA check or
Certified Funds) Balance no sooner than 90 Days
& no longer than 120 Days. Complete terms &

conditions will be available and read on Auction
Day or call anytime prior to the Auction if you have
any questions. Open Houses -10/26 & 11/2from
2 - 5 pm or call for a detailed flier and or a private
showing.
GUNS: “Remington” Gamemaster #760 pump
with scope, “Winfield” 20 gauge over under,
“Western Six” 22 Revolver, “High Standard” 12
gauge semi.
FARM EQUIP. & TOOLS: 8N Ford Tractor 1948
w/ 3pt hitch & PTO, a separate engine block for
that tractor, RMSOO mott mower 6' cut with new
blades, Saw buck, 2 bottom plow, scraper blade,
Brush hog, drag scoop, Rototiller, Snowblower,
ladders, a trailer made from an old pickup, brush
sprayer, “Jacobsen” lawn mower, “Rockwood”
coal stove, “Worthington” 60 gal. Air compressor,
“Atlas” lawn mower, “Craftsman” lawn mower,
lawn sweeper, propane tanks, 150 gal. out of
ground gas tank w/pump, Water hoses, jig saws,
“Simplicity” Tractor, a trailer for that tractor, Table
Saw, 3-gas powered chain saws (Poulan,
Craftsman, McCoulgin), 2-circular saws, Floor
Jack, Various fan belts, hand jacks, grease guns,
drop cord lights, Tool boxes, hand tools, hack
saws, gas motor, hand wood planes, air compres-
sor, oxy/acct outfit, stick welder, weed eater,
rakes, pitch fork, tree pruner, kero heaters, Lots &

Lots of Craftsman hand tools.
The Barns are loaded with tools & Equipment
that the men could not get to see!
VEHICLES: 1976 LARK Motor Home w/Chrysler
455 motor & SKW Owen generator - The inside of
Motor Home has been totally gone over two years
ago. It is in gradeA shape, 1995 Chrysler Cirrus
LX 4DR-13,000 miles, Starcraft 50hp Mercury
motor w/Dilly trailer.
FURNITURE: White bedroom Set w/Canopy Bed-
triple dresser-mirror-vanity, 5 pc. maple Kitchen
Set, “Hale of Vermont” hard rock maple 8 pc. din-
ing room set-hutch-table w/2 leaves-4 side chairs-
-2 arm, 2 app. chairs, Hard rock maple end tables,
French Provincial desk, 5 pc. Oak bedroom set,
very old “Lane” cedar chest, maple 4 pc. bed-
room set, Harness Cabinet.
ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES: Buck Board,
Number of Hess trucks still in boxes & Agway
trucks, old national cash register, organ, old x-mas
decorations, pen collection, Beer steins, large
Clydesdale picture, plus other items not inven-
toried at print time.
MISC: A large pile of scrap wood, large pile of
scrap metal, fishing rods, double chest freezer,
sand box, “Amana’r microwave, “Maytag" 2 year
old Refng., Misc. HH items, “Logik” 27” Color TV,
“Goldstar” VCR, 19” color TV, 2-New Wheel
chairs, 2-Reddy Heaters, Coal Stove.

KIST AUCTION CO.
RY-000202-L Toll Free (888 j 388-CASH

,»-*T * V *
» ▼ \

TOY SHOW
Leesport Farmers Market Social Hall

Rte. 61 Leesport, PA
Sunday, Nov. 2, 1997 - 8:30 am to 2pm

Flea Market Open
FREE ADMISSION

All Categories of old toys and collector toys
145 tables of toys indoors.

Contact Gallagher Productions
(610) 562-5559


